
Lake County Illinois

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 121-0485 Name: Joint Resolution for MTG Management Consultants

Status:Type: resolution Passed

File created: In control:3/22/2021 Law & Judicial Committee

On agenda: Final action: 4/13/2021

Title: Joint resolution approving Change Order Number One with MTG Management Consultants, LLC
Seattle, Washington for professional consulting and project management services for the
implementation of the Integrated Case Management System (ICMS), in the amount not to exceed
$543,104 and emergency appropriation of $300,000 in the Electronic Citation Fund.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. MTG PM-OCM Proposed Extension 307567, 2. MTG Vendor Disclosure Final-signed.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedLake County Board4/13/2021 1 Pass

recommended for adoption to the regular
agenda

Financial & Administrative
Committee

4/8/2021 1 Pass

approved and referred on to the Financial
and Administrative Committee

Law & Judicial Committee4/6/2021 1 Pass

Lake County Illinois Printed on 4/24/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

